ACTELIS NETWORKS INC COM USDO0.0001 (POST RV SPL)

ACTELIS NETWORKS INC COM USDO0.0001 (POST RV SPL)

ISIN:  US00503R4092

Overview

2024/05/10 22:30:00

Price
0.5625 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

©  -1.32%(-0.01)

US00503R4092
ASNS

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

2 EUR

S&P 500

0.5311 USD (1,700)
0.5999 USD (200)
0.598 USD

0.60 USD

0.5350 USD

0.57 USD

0.560769 USD
115,710

64,903.40

269

WKN: 00503R409
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on market
Date Headline Download
2024/05/08 ™|  Marktkommentar &,
2024/05/06 ™8 Anzeichen fiir eine wirtschaftliche Wende?
2024/04/26 Bl  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/26 ~ ™®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/03  SlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00503R4092&ID_NOTATION=378745064
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1a98c8ebbfd52cd5ed918e3ab96d2c936a2437fb273f75a8f56db2db57dce4f&idfile=60318&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60318%2F2024-05-08%2FMarktkommentar&stath=82f303a1d2a62c4ec&time=1715608374&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e58ad0e45b9edc36a703d1fc01b5b79c3cb64932861f56114a86479a4bfbabf&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=346ade42814cb88de&time=1715608374&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=895ac8bd0a28eea8c9e9b6912b3221009502439787445a85305fa827d406fb8a&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7e0786f91a77d641f&time=1715608374&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99cbdac4da031cc5ec862f1d68e005e0d7865345dccc5cf865de36dbc658cd1d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=55df1f270332bfaba&time=1715608374&tool=RSC

ACTELIS NETWORKS INC COM USDO0.0001 (POST RV SPL)

Details
2024/05/10 22:30:00 5y
Price 25.00
0.5625 USD
Difference ©  -1.32%(-0.01)
20.00
General attributes | ‘ {
ISIN US00503R4092 | |||J]
Symbol ASNS 15.00 | '
Exchange Nasdaq ﬁi | 11 ’L,\I
Currency UsD ""l.
Sector -
_ 10.00 |
Security type Stock I
Market cap (m) 2 EUR 1 i
Benchmark S&P 500 '"1 W |
5.00 P |
W '»..\ . .
Market data Ul k\w’“‘ e
Bid (Bid size) 0.5311 USD (1,700) M
Ask (Ask size) 0.5999 USD (200) 0.00
Open 0.598 USD 06.2022 11.2022 04.2023 09.2023 02.2024
High 0.60 USD
Low 0.5350 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.57 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.560769 USD
Volume (pcs) 115,710
Trading volume 64,903.40 Price data
Number of trades 269 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.5841 USD (108,739)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.7784 USD (164,275)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.0203 USD (92,168)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.5373 USD (126,287)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 1.3355 USD (2024/01/05)
Perf (%) -50.22%  -85.58% - YTD Low | date 0.5300 USD (2024/05/09)
Perf (abs.) -0.57 -3.34 - 52 Weeks High | date 4.5600 USD (2023/05/12)
Beta -0.34 0.93 0.80 52 Weeks Low | date 0.5300 USD (2024/05/09)
Volatility 84.37 102.35 -
Arbitrage views
Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/05/  22:30 0.5625 USD 0.06 269
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2/3

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=378745064

ACTELIS NETWORKS INC COM USDO0.0001 (POST RV SPL)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ACTELIS NETWORKS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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